RESULTADO -H -50a54 anos - F

Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

6043
6180
6061
6022
6017
6050
6033

EMILIA RIBEIRO ARRUDA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA TIEMIINOUE

ELIZABETE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
ZENIR MENEZES

JOCELI VIRMOND

MARIA DA PENHA CUNHA

HELENA T. KOGA ABE

Idade Categoria

54
52
52
53
54
50
53

H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos

Tempo



